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Tongzhou Suppliers

Company Name

Xizimu (Beijing) International Chemical Technology Co., Ltd.

neutral silicone sealant ,two-component silicone sealant for insulating glass,one-compone
nt silicone sealant ,two-component polysulfide sealant for ...

* China (Mainland) = Beijing *tongzhou

Xizimu (Beijing) International Technology Co., Ltd.

neutral silicone sealant ,two-component silicone sealant for insulating glass,one-compone
nt silicone sealant ,two-component polysulfide sealant for ...

» China (Mainland) = Beijing *tongzhou

Nantong Jinrun Steel Tube Make Co., Ltd.

High Carbon Chromium Seamless Steel Tubes ,Bearing Ring,Seamless Tubing,Bearing St
eel Pipe,Automotive Seamless Tube
* China (Mainland) = Jiangsu * Tongzhou

Beijing Dotop S&T Co., Ltd
multiparameter patient monitor, pulse oximeter, hematology analyzer, chemistry analyzer
* China (Mainland) = Beijing = Tongzhou

Beijing Zhongnonghuazheng Veterinary Medicine Co., Lid.
Fish Liver Oil,Defuse,Florfenicol,Rou Qin Fei
* China (Mainland) = Beijing * Tongzhou

Beijing Haidaer Modern Office Furniture Develop Co., Ltd.
Goods Shelves, Outdoor Furniture, Metal Bed, Office Desk, Mental Filing Cabinets
* China (Mainland) = Beijing = Tongzhou

XINZHENG CO. LTD

plastic bags
* China (Mainland) = Jiangsu * Tongzhou

Nantong Jiaye Garments Co..Itd.
garments manufacturer
* China (Mainland) = Jiangsu »tongzhou

Nantong Haixing Electronic Co., Ltd.

» China (Mainland) = Jiangsu » Tongzhou

Nantong Shunjie Textile Co., Ltd.
100% cotton bedding set, bedding set, curtain
» China (Mainland) = Jiangsu * Tongzhou

Jiangsu Kingfield Garment Co.,Ltd.
garment
» China (Mainland) = Jiangsu » Tongzhou

Nantong Jinfeixiang Garments Co., Ltd.
Jackets, Tops, dresses, pants, skirts, shirts
» China (Mainland) = Jiangsu * Tongzhou

Nantong Rongyi Textile Co., Ltd.
slipper, indoor slipper, textiles, handicraft, fabrics
» China (Mainland) = Jiangsu » Tongzhou

Nantong Junwei Garments Co., Ltd.
Sleepwear, Bathrobe
» China (Mainland) » Jiangsu * Tongzhou

Changyi (Nantong) Textile Co., Ltd.

Bedspread sets, quilt sets, hotel sets, children's sets, sheet sets, curtain, tablecloth, sleepi
ng bags, blankets, embroidery

* China (Mainland) = Jiangsu * Tongzhou

Sheng Ao Nonwovens (Nantong) Co., Ltd.

PP Non-woven Fabric, PP Spunbonded Nonwoven Fabric, PP/PE Laminated Nonwoven
Fabric, Nonwoven Cloth, Spunbond Nonwoven
* China (Mainland) = Jiangsu »* Tongzhou

Nantong Wiedson Fuel Injection Equipment Co., Ltd.
Fuel Injection, Fuel Nozzle
* China (Mainland) = Jiangsu »* Tongzhou

Beijing Winner Optical Instruments Co., Ltd.
Linear Stage, Rotation Stage, Lab Jack, Optical Table, Optical Mirror Mounts
* China (Mainland) = Beijing * Tongzhou

Jiangsu Goldsun Clothing Industry Co., Ltd.

bedding set, sheet set, bedsheet, quilt, pillow case, quilt cover, duvet cover, home textile,
print bedding, embroidery bedding set, pillow sham, fitted sheet, sateen cotton, cotton fabr
ic, bed cover, bed skirt, fabric, comfortet set, cradle bedding set, jacquard bedding set

* China (Mainland) = Jiangsu * Tongzhou
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Trading Company
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Manufacturer
Trading Company
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Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Manufacturer

Distributor/Wholesaler

Other

Total No. Employees

201 - 300 People

201 - 300 People

301 - 500 People

51 - 100 People

201 - 300 People

501 - 1000 People

101 - 200 People

501 - 1000 People

101 - 200 People

101 - 200 People

Above 1000 People

101 - 500 People

101 - 500 People

101 - 200 People

101 - 500 People

101 - 500 People

Above 1000 People

51 - 100 People

501 - 1000 People

Year Established Annual Output Value

2011

2011

2006

2002

2003

2003

1970

1992

2003

1956

2004

2003

2002

2005

2004

2004

2005

2004

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

Above US$100 Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

Above US$100 Million

Above US$100 Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$5 Million - US$10 Million

Above US$100 Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

Above US$100 Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

Above US$100 Million
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Nantong Oking Hotel Amenities Factory

hotel towel, hotel linen, bathrobe, hotel bedding, chair cover, table cloth, bed linen, beach
towel, bath towel, pillow

* China (Mainland) » Jiangsu =*tongzhou

Nantong Hezheng Trading Co., Ltd.
Solar Panel, Solar Power System, Mono Solar Panel, Poly Solar Panel, Inverter
* China (Mainland) »Jiangsu * Tongzhou

Nantong Ruxin Textile Co., Ltd.
Home textile, Embroidery thread
* China (Mainland) » Jiangsu * Tongzhou

Nantong Xiongyi Lining Cloth Co., Ltd.

Garment accessories, interlining, non-woven interlining, double-dot fusible, powder-dot fus
ible interlining, fusible interlining, woven interlinings, shirt interlining, cuff interlining, 100//%
polyester interlining, 100//%cotton interlinining, T/C interlining, knitted interlining, nylon non
woven interlining, twill weave interlining, plain weave interlining, warp knitted interlining, we
ft knitting interlining

* China (Mainland) »Jiangsu »tongzhou

Cui Feng (Nantong) Home Textile Co., Ltd.

Bedding, curtains, table cloths and quilted decorations, comforter, quilt
*» China (Mainland) = Jiangsu * Tongzhou

Sunshore Solar Energy Co., Ltd.

Solar collectors, Vacuum tubes, Solar water heaters, flat plate solar collector, heat pipe s
olar collector

¥ China (Mainland) =Jiangsu = Tongzhou

Jiangsu Hongyu Solar Industry Co., Ltd.

Solar water heaters, air source heat pump, solar energy, non-pressurized solar water hea
ter, vacuum tube solar water heater, Solar heater, Water heater

» China (Mainland) =Jiangsu = Tongzhou

Nantong City Gerui Century Spreads Job Ltd.
Bedding Fabrics, Bedding Sets
¥ China (Mainland) =Jiangsu = Tongzhou

WAY ASIA PACIFIC LTD
Printer part, dot matrix printer parts, movies, barcode, chemical
* China (Mainland) = Beijing * Tongzhou

Nantong Kezheng Trade Co., Ltd.
Plastic Sheet, Plastic Bag( Main Product Vertification.pdf )
¥ China (Mainland) =Jiangsu = Tongzhou

Nantong Huwang Plastic Science and Technology Development Co., Ltd.
Drain sheets, grass pavers
* China (Mainland) =Jiangsu = Tongzhou

Nantong Tuoxin Conveyor Equipment Co., Ltd.
Flat top chains, table top chains, modular belts, conveyor components, flexible chains
¥ China (Mainland) =Jiangsu = Tongzhou

Nantong Chenxiao Home Textiles Co., Ltd.
home textiles, comforter, bedspread, sofa cover, curtain
* China (Mainland) =Jiangsu = Tongzhou

Nantong Sweet Articles for Bedroom Co., Ltd.

bedding set, bedding, mosquito net, quilt, cushion, curtain, duvet, bed canopy, comforter s
et, comforter

» China (Mainland) =Jiangsu =tongzhou

Nantong Meideni Textile Co., Ltd.
Quilts,comforters,duvets,sheets,pillowcases,bedding,cushion covers,curtains,tablecloths a
nd other home textile products

* China (Mainland) » Jiangsu * Tongzhou

Nantong Ouhuishu Bedroom Supply Co.. Ltd.

Bedding,bedding set,satin jacquard bedding set,jacquard bedding,color knitted bedding,re
active printing bedding,embroidering bedding set,bed skirt type printing bedding set,babies
cartoon bedding set,bed sheet,4pcs bedding set,quilt,quilt cover,pillow,mat,mattress,back

cushion,bed cover,cotton bedding set,printed bedding set

» China (Mainland) = Jiangsu » Tongzhou

Nantong Jingu Plastic Product Co., Ltd.

Injection machinery,blowing machinery,injection plastic parts,blowing plastic parts,small fit
ness,plastic hangers

*» China (Mainland) = Jiangsu » Tongzhou

Manufacturer

Trading Company

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Distributor/Wholesaler

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Manufacturer
Trading Company

Manufacturer

Manufacturer

Distributor/Wholesaler

Manufacturer

101 - 500 People

101 - 200 People

101 - 500 People

101 - 500 People

101 - 500 People

Above 1000 People

101 - 500 People

101 - 200 People

51 - 100 People

11 - 50 People

101 - 500 People

11 - 50 People

101 - 200 People

101 - 500 People

101 - 500 People

51 - 100 People

101 - 200 People

2004

2009

2007

1995

2002

1998

2000

2005

2003

2006

2003

2009

2004

2004

2007

2003

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$50 Million - US$100
Million

US$5 Million - US$10 Million

US$10 Million - US$50
Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

Above US$100 Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

US$2.5 Million - US$5
Million

US$1 Million - US$2.5
Million

US$5 Million - US$10 Million

US$5 Million - US$10 Million
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